COVIVIO SA

COVIVIO SA

ISIN:  FR0000064578

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
54.875 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.78% (0.43)

FR0000064578
Ccov

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

6,111 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

54.30 EUR (1,000)
55.45 EUR (1,000)
54.675 EUR
54.875 EUR
54.675 EUR

54.45 EUR

53.90 EUR

2

24

WKN: 6457

112.50

100.00 F‘%"

a7.50

75.00

50.00

37.50

k
sl

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756073,58179568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000064578&ID_NOTATION=23434281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000064578&ID_NOTATION=23434281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f62a5250e3d32f277c1f79af67e86000d91342b57007bc176d20860c96d32043&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fd31ed2667a651e4&time=1726340940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=944cec21d1195e97b618ff088eaeb5a7c02eb965e3ab062812b7d7c481ebeb08&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01b044f4956cd2151&time=1726340940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f05a88b48af34057ff908a307484370031332dff7898dec245af2366bea7ca84&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96ad403e9c0afdf05&time=1726340940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8069b0f6d626a8245b2f56e6d2e6d4c7739238c56655f0158aa859d880bdaea4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a175de4290fa6eb4&time=1726340940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1f1a63991e1576e239c49a4e845fb5042b2f7e3db2b8b05993d224828407739&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=538c774cf58535042&time=1726340940&tool=RSC

COVIVIO SA

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
54.875 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.78% (0.43)

ISIN FR0000064578
Symbol Cov
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,111 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.30 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 55.45 EUR (1,000)
Open 54.675 EUR
High 54.875 EUR
Low 54.675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.45 EUR
VWAP 53.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +29.30% +25.14% -27.61%
Perf (abs.) +12.44 +11.03 -20.93
Beta - - -
Volatility  26.12 28.28 30.58

ERSTE

Group

112.50

100.00

a7.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

17:29

16:37

08:07

17:30

20:00

Price

54.90 EUR

55.10 EUR

54.30 EUR

54.875 EUR

54.60 EUR

54.125 EUR (0

50.411 EUR (0

48.125 EUR (1,136
45584 EUR (2,711
54.875 EUR (2024/09/13
40.000 EUR (2024/03/01
54.875 EUR (2024/09/13
36.980 EUR (2023/10/23

—_ T — = — ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 11
0.00 11
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 8
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23434281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15748718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19514162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580568

COVIVIO SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/13

2024/
03/04

2023/
06/26

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:00

17:35

18:00

17:44

19:30

08:08

59.30 USD

54.75 EUR

39.02 EUR

43.76 EUR

54.25 EUR

54.05 EUR

0.01

7.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

791
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14231562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=241358087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15526751

COVIVIO SA

Company profile

Company Logo

COVIVIO

Contact Details
COVIVIO SA

46, avenue Foch - 57000 Metz

Telefon: 03 87 39 55 00
Fax: 03 87 39 55 01

E-mail: contactsiegegroupegfr@gfr.fr

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe
Kullmann

Alexei Dal Pastro
Barbara Pivetta
Daniel Frey
Laurie Goudallier
Marielle

Seegmuller
Marjolaine Alquier

de I'Epine
Olivier Esteve
Paul Arkwright

Tugdual Millet

Yves Marque

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Luc
Biamonti

Daniela
Schwarzer
Patricia Savin
Alix d'Ocagne
Catherine Soubie
Christian Delaire
Giovanni
Giallombardo
Jérome Grivet
Olivier Piani
Olivier le Borgne
Romolo Bardin
Stéphanie de

Kerdrel
Sylvie Ouziel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contactsiegegroupegfr@gfr.fr
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